p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ..;.;.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 15:30 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:01 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
10 1:27.932 -0.730 41.771 46.161
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS
1 1:42.547 47.149 (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
2 1:27.330 -15.217 41.648 45.682 1 1:40.912 49.128
3 1:28.389 +1.059 42,199 46.190 2 1:31.975 -8.937 43.940 48.035
4 1:28.886 +0.497 43.017 45.869 3 1:30.820 -1.155 43.050 47.770
5 1:27.425 -1.461 41.387 46.038 4 1:31.315 +0.495 43.134 48.181
6 1:27.033 -0.392 41.566 45.467 5 1:34.231 +2.916 45.849 48.382
7 1:28.676 +1.643 42.264 46.412 6 1:30.187 -4.044 42.961 47.226
p8 2:12.938 +44.262 41.353 7 1:29.822 -0.365 42.855 46.967
9 1:36.417 -36.521 45.515 8 1:29.943 +0.121 42.749 47.194
10 1:28.024 -8.393 41.644 46.380 p9 2:30.266  +1:00.323 43.025
1 1:26.363 -1.661 40.990 45.373
(58) CAN BASAR
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 1 1:33.327 47.190
1 2:24.647 47.701 2 1:30.071 -3.256 43.147 46.924
2 1:28.671 -55.976 42.462 46.209 3 1:39.730 +9.659 43.322 56.408
3 1:27.755 -0.916 41.674 46.081 p4 2:12.776 +33.046 51.187
4 1:28.186 +0.431 42.132 46.054 5 1:33.245 -39.531 47.332
5 1:27.693 -0.493 41.502 46.191 6 1:30.240 -3.005 42.739 47.501
6 1:29.953 +2.260 42.732 47.221 7 1:29.824 -0.416 42.646 47.178
7 1:27.118 -2.835 41.289 45.829 8 1:30.532 +0.708 42.867 47.665
8 1:26.808 -0.310 40.835 45.973
(244) COSKUN ALP
(93) DANILA ANDREI 1 1:41.809 48.174
1 1:33.322 47.023 2 1:32.318 -9.491 44237 48.081
2 1:29.435 -3.887 42.738 46.697 3 1:30.819 -1.499 43.390 47.429
3 1:28.226 -1.209 42.012 46.214 4 1:30.455 -0.364 43.212 47.243
4 1:28.617 +0.391 41.826 46.791 5 1:31.643 +1.188 43.233 48.410
5 1:29.127 +0.510 42.143 46.984 6 1:30.465 -1.178 43.349 47.116
6 1:27.853 -1.274 41.662 46.191 7 1:30.147 -0.318 42.689 47.458
7 1:28.197 +0.344 41.908 46.289 8 1:30.147 42.862 47.285
8 1:27.928 -0.269 41.897 46.031 P9 2:14.268 +44.121 54.962
9 1:28.192 +0.264 41.997 46.195 10 1:563.217 -21.051 47.361
10 1:29.162 +0.970 42.408 46.754 pit 1:52.303 -0.914 43.144
11 1:28.546 -0.616 42.256 46.290 12 1:40.945 -11.358 47.270
12 1:28.734 +0.188 42.223 46.511
13 1:28.664 -0.070 42.119 46.545 (22) NORMAN DIMITROV
14 1:28.410 -0.254 42.027 46.383 1 1:42.566 48.495
2 1:31.210 -11.356 43.403 47.807
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 3 1:31.190 -0.020 43.371 47.819
1 1:34.904 47.463 4 1:31.201 +0.011 43.452 47.749
2 1:30.186 -4.718 42.602 47.584 5 1:31.619 +0.418 43.272 48.347
3 1:30.549 +0.363 42.709 47.840 6 1:31.408 -0.211 43.746 47.662
4 1:29.591 -0.958 42.553 47.038 7 1:30.423 -0.985 43.199 47.224
5 1:29.246 -0.345 42.343 46.903 8 1:30.223 -0.200 43.075 47.148
6 1:29.176 -0.070 42.436 46.740
7 1:28.921 -0.255 42.181 46.740 (22) OGUZ TASHAN
8 1:28.697 -0.224 41.959 46.738 1 1:38.972 49.701
9 1:28.662 -0.035 42.000 46.662 2 1:34.046 -4.926 44.560 49.486
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p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
TIME PRACTICE 1 11/4/2025 15:30 . .....

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:40:01 . .
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:32.708 -1.338 43.926 48.782
4 1:32.259 -0.449 43.663 48.596
5 1:32.858 +0.599 43.647 49.211
6 1:31.856 -1.002 43.726 48.130
7 1:32.870 +1.014 44.528 48.342
8 1:42.944 +10.074 48.556 54.388

(22) ANTONAKIS ILIAS
1 1:38.650 49.304
2 1:33.033 -5.617 44.011 49.022

(121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA

1 1:40.767 50.322

2 1:35.510 -5.257 45.989 49.521

3 1:34.578 -0.932 44.945 49.633

4 1:34.016 -0.562 45.062 48.954

5 1:37.214 +3.198 47.365 49.849
p6 2:55.164  +1:17.950 46.696

7 1:41.661 -1:13.503 50.205

(12) STAN STEFAN

1 1:46.337 51.731
2 1:35.289 -11.048 45.896 49.393
3 1:35.397 +0.108 45.960 49.437
4 1:35.393 -0.004 45.163 50.230
5 1:34.405 -0.988 45.246 49.159
6 1:34.899 +0.494 45.366 49.533
7 1:35.379 +0.480 45.895 49.484
8 1:58.934 +23.555 57.984 1:00.950

(228) DEMIR OZMEK

1 1:58.361 55.816
2 1:44.233 -14.128 50.487 53.746
3 1:41.579 -2.654 49.250 52.329
4 1:40.726 -0.853 48.314 52.412
p5 2:07.026 +26.300
6 1:53.940 -13.086 3:05.702 55.264
7 1:44.338 -9.602 50.575 53.763
8 1:42.543 -1.795 49.849 52.694
9 1:40.080 -2.463 48.020 52.060
10 1:39.391 -0.689 47.591 51.800
11 2:00.913 +21.522 59.085 1:01.828

(404) ISHAK DEMIR DONMEZ

1 2:00.903 57.155
p2 2:33.825 +32.922 52.597
3 2:06.010 -27.815 58.390
p4 2:32.788 +26.778 53.486
5 1:54.708 -38.080 56.505
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